
M Y  W H I T E

ES
_
Cuerpo de difusión
de polietileno lineal
blanco; en las versiones 
MiniWhite_Cover and 
Bond) la cobertura 
es en policarbonato; 
Soporte para poste en 
Bayblend® (mezcla
PC-ABS)

FR
_
Corps diffusant en 
polyéthylène linéaire 
blanc. Dans les versions 
MiniWhite_Cover et 
Bond couvertures en 
polycarbonate. Supports 
poteau en BayBlend® 
(mélange PC-ABS).

EN
_
White linear
polyethylene casing
for diffused lighting;
in the MiniWhite_Cover 
and Bond versions the 
mounting frame is in
polycarbonate; 
Bayblend® (PC-ABS
mixture) pole supports.

DE
_
Leuchtkörper aus
durchscheinendem, 
weißem, Polyethylen.
In der Version 
MiniWhite_Cover und 
Bond ist der Überzug 
aus PC. Der Fuß ist aus 
Bayblend® (PC-ABS 
Mischung)

PY
_
Рассевающий
корпус из линейного
белого полиэтилена;
Поликарбонат у 
версиях MiniWhite_
Cover и Bond
Крепление для 
Bayblend®
(смесь поликарбоната
и АБС).

IT
_
Corpo diffondente 
in polietilene lineare 
bianco. Nelle versioni 
MiniWhite_Cover e 
Bond coperture in 
policarbonato. Supporti 
palo in Bayblend® 
(miscela PC-ABS).
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300

86

260

117

347

400

Ø 492

100

Ø 502

100

504

495

MYWHITE_ U topLED 11 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 17 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1246 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1800 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7889

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7890

65

65

MYWHITE FULL LIGHT_ R topLED 27 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90

COLOUR

3000 K

3117 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8160

4000 K

3432 lm

        WHITE 8160N

MYWHITE FULL LIGHT_ Q topLED 27 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90

COLOUR

3000 K

3117 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8162

4000 K

3432 lm

        WHITE 8162N

44

44
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105

120

430

70

Ø 190

Ø 290

Ø 285

81

Ø 390

MYWHITE_ R topLED 10 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 16 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1340 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1662 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7805

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7806

4000 K

1530 lm

4000 K

1898 lm

        WHITE 7805N

        WHITE 7806N

65

65

MYWHITE_ O topLED 8 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

970 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8027

4000 K

1108 lm

        WHITE 8027N

65
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Ø 285

81

Ø 390

Ø 285

81

Ø 390

Ø 193

66

291

291

Ø 285

82

390

390

MYWHITE_ R SENSOR

MYWHITE_ R EMERGENCY

topLED 16 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 16 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1662 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1662 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7806S

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7806E

4000 K

1898 lm

4000 K

1898 lm

        WHITE 7806NS

TIME 3 min.

SENSITIVITY RANGE Ø 5 m - H 2,7 m

EM AUTONOMY 3 hours

EM BRIGHTNESS 14%

        WHITE 7806NE

65

65

MYWHITE_ Q topLED 10 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 16 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1340 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1662 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7807

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7808

4000 K

1530 lm

4000 K

1898 lm

        WHITE 7807N

        WHITE 7808N

65

65
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Ø 285

82

390

390

Ø 285

82

390

390

303

98

127

352

443

100

127

502

MYWHITE_ Q SENSOR

MYWHITE_ Q EMERGENCY

topLED 16 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 16 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1662 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1662 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7808S

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7808E

4000 K

1898 lm

4000 K

1898 lm

        WHITE 7808NS

        WHITE 7808NE

65

65

MYWHITE_ B topLED 11 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 17 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1108 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1801 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7809

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7810

4000 K

1265 lm

4000 K

2057 lm

        WHITE 7809N

        WHITE 7810N

65

65

TIME 3 min.

SENSITIVITY RANGE Ø 5 m - H 2,7 m

EM AUTONOMY 3 hours

EM BRIGHTNESS 14%
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443

100

127

502

443

100

127

502

68

Ø 130

68

130

130

MYWHITE_ B SENSOR

MYWHITE_ B EMERGENCY

topLED 17 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

topLED 17 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

1801 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1801 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7810S

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 7810E

4000 K

2057 lm

4000 K

2057 lm

        WHITE 7810NS

        WHITE 7810NE

65

65

TIME 3 min.

SENSITIVITY RANGE Ø 5 m - H 2,7 m

EM AUTONOMY 3 hours

EM BRIGHTNESS 7%

MINIWHITE_ R topLED 4 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

400 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8028

4000 K

462 lm

        WHITE 8028N

65

MINIWHITE_ Q topLED 4 W | 220-240 V | CRI 85

COLOUR

3000 K

400 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8029

4000 K

462 lm

        WHITE 8029N

65
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135

92

135

92

Ø 135

92

Ø 197

101 54

MINIWHITE COVER_ Q topLED 4 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

405 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8031

        BLACK 8033

MINIWHITE COVER_ R topLED 4 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

405 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8030

        BLACK 8026

MINIWHITE COVER_  Q DOUBLE topLED 4 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

405 lm

TYPE CODE

        WHITE 8032

        BLACK 8034

MYWHITE BOND_ HEAD (RELAMPING FOR Ø 60 POLES) topLED 12 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

1350 lm

TYPE CODE

        BLACK 8660

65

ACCESSORIES

KIT0083 | IP68 kit

65

65

65
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Ø 197

203
53

Ø 60

Ø 197

503

53

Ø 60

Ø 197

803

53

Ø 60

Ø 197 Ø 71

91

53

MYWHITE BOND topLED 12 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

1350 lm

TYPE CODE

        BLACK 8663

65

topLED 12 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

topLED 12 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

1350 lm

COLOUR

3000 K

1350 lm

TYPE CODE

        BLACK 8666

TYPE CODE

        BLACK 8669

65

65

MYWHITE BOND_ W topLED 12 W | 220-240 V | CRI 80

COLOUR

3000 K

1350 lm

TYPE CODE

        BLACK 8672

65

KIT IP68 included

KIT IP68 included

KIT IP68 included

KIT IP68 included
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